L06000121146

Office Use Only



800082260058

12/20/06-01019-009 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Se Division of Cor		44				
SUBJ	ECT: Castle I	Homes LLC				-	
		(Name of Limite	d Liability Compa	ny)		-	
The er	nclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing	-			
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:				
	Norm Polite	es .					
		(Name of Person)				•
	Castle Hom	es LLC				06	al SE
		(Firm/Company)			民	经
	1478 Roya	l Circle				06 DEC 20 AM 11: 5	
			(Address)			=	25.0 25.0 25.0
	Apopka, Fl	. 32703				7:	1 3
	·	(City	State and Zip Code)	-	1	ల చేస
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	call:				
Norn	n Polites		at (407	928-812		_	
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime T	elephone Number)		
Enclo	sed is a check fo	r the following amount:					
\$ 12	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Fill Certified Copy (additional copy i	,	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of Stat Certified Copy (additional copy is er	tus &	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Bo 2661 Execution 1	urier Addres on Section of Corporatio uilding cutive Center ee, FL 32301	ns		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
Castle Homes LLC	Castle Homes LLC	
1478 Royal Circle	1478 Royal Circle	
Apopka, Fl. 32703	Apopka, FI, 32703	
		l or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve business entity with an active Florida registra The name and the Florida street ad Norm Polites	as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual ation.) dress of the registered agent are: Name	l or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve business entity with an active Florida registra The name and the Florida street ad Norm Polites 1478 Royal Cir	as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual ation.) dress of the registered agent are: Name	l or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve business entity with an active Florida registra The name and the Florida street ad Norm Polites 1478 Royal Cir	as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual tion.) dress of the registered agent are: Name cle lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Mai "MGRM" = M	nager Ianaging Member	Name and Address:
MGR		Norm Polites
		1478 Royal Circle
		Apopka, Fl. 32703
		OF DEC 20 AM 11: 52
		20 FR
	 :	
		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
CLE V: Effective factive date is 0 days after the	listed, the date must be date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days price
CLE V: Effective factive date is 0 days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL)  be specific and cannot be more than five business days price.  Attack
CLE V: Effective factive date is 0 days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days price
CLE V: Effective factive date is 0 days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL)  be specific and cannot be more than five business days price  of an authorized representative of a member.  ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution entitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
CLE V: Effective factive date is 0 days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb  (In accordance with se of this document cons	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL)  be specific and cannot be more than five business days price  of an authorized representative of a member.  ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution entitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)